
Trofeul Iasiului
Sunday, October 29, 2023 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANTON Filip ASALT IASI ROU 4/6/2013
2 APOSTU Filip PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/16/2011
3 ASAVOAIE Luca PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/10/2013
4 ATANASIU Stefan CSTA BUC ROU 2/17/2011
5 BOACA Matei PROSPERITATEA ROU 11/12/2010
6 BREZULEANU Mihnea ASALT IASI ROU 11/4/2013
7 BUCUR GROSU Dimitrie PROSPERITATEA ROU 3/18/2010
8 BUNGHEZ Matei ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 9/12/2012
9 CRETU Darius CSM IASI ROU 6/12/2011
10 CRICA Vlad CSM IASI ROU 389 1/1/2010
11 DANGA Stefan PROSPERITATEA ROU 12/8/2010
12 IONESCU Sebastian ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 1/7/2011
13 IONESCU Victor ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 6/10/2012
14 LAPUSNEANU Rares PROSPERITATEA ROU 9/16/2011
15 LUPU Mihai Constantin CS CHITILA ROU 9/12/2011
16 MIHAI Ionut Iulian CS CHITILA ROU 9/20/2011
17 MIHAILESCU Casian CSM IASI ROU 8/3/2013
18 PAUN Alexandru ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 6/20/2011
19 RUSU Stefan STEAUA ROU 5/2/2011
20 SARAU Gabriel Ionut CS CHITILA ROU 5/27/2012
21 STANICA Andrei STEAUA ROU 11/8/2012
22 SURCEL Stefan DINAMO ROU 370 5/14/2010
23 TOADER Matei CSTA BUC ROU 6/27/2010
24 TOMAC Nichita CSM IASI ROU 1/1/2012
25 TOMAC Stefan CSM IASI ROU 342 1/1/2010
26 TUGUI Alexandru Mihai CS CHITILA ROU 1/30/2013
27 VIERU Vlad STEAUA ROU 9/27/2012
28 ZAIT Matei CSM IASI 2020 ROU 7/16/2010



4 pools of 7
22 (78.57% of 28) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Trofeul Iasiului
Sunday, October 29, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TOMAC Stefan CSM IASI ROU 342
2 SURCEL Stefan DINAMO ROU 370
3 CRICA Vlad CSM IASI ROU 389
4 BOACA Matei PROSPERITATEA ROU
5 BREZULEANU Mihnea ASALT IASI ROU
6 DANGA Stefan PROSPERITATEA ROU
7 PAUN Alexandru ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU
8 BUCUR GROSU Dimitrie PROSPERITATEA ROU
9 APOSTU Filip PROSPERITATEA ROU
10 ANTON Filip ASALT IASI ROU
11 SARAU Gabriel Ionut CS CHITILA ROU
12 CRETU Darius CSM IASI ROU
13 IONESCU Sebastian ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU
14 LUPU Mihai Constantin CS CHITILA ROU
15 TOMAC Nichita CSM IASI ROU
16 VIERU Vlad STEAUA ROU
17 RUSU Stefan STEAUA ROU
18 TOADER Matei CSTA BUC ROU
19 ZAIT Matei CSM IASI 2020 ROU
20 BUNGHEZ Matei ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU
21 STANICA Andrei STEAUA ROU
22 TUGUI Alexandru Mihai CS CHITILA ROU
23 ATANASIU Stefan CSTA BUC ROU
24 MIHAI Ionut Iulian CS CHITILA ROU
25 MIHAILESCU Casian CSM IASI ROU
26 ASAVOAIE Luca PROSPERITATEA ROU
27 IONESCU Victor ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU
28 LAPUSNEANU Rares PROSPERITATEA ROU



Trofeul Iasiului
Sunday, October 29, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1
Referee(s):

BUCUR GROSU Dimitrie PROSPERITATEA / ROU

MIHAI Ionut Iulian CS CHITILA / ROU

IONESCU Victor ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

APOSTU Filip PROSPERITATEA / ROU

TOADER Matei CSTA BUC / ROU

VIERU Vlad STEAUA / ROU

TOMAC Stefan CSM IASI / ROU

Strip 2
Referee(s):

RUSU Stefan STEAUA / ROU

ASAVOAIE Luca PROSPERITATEA / ROU

LUPU Mihai Constantin CS CHITILA / ROU

SURCEL Stefan DINAMO / ROU

PAUN Alexandru ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

MIHAILESCU Casian CSM IASI / ROU

ANTON Filip ASALT IASI / ROU

Strip 7
Referee(s):

TOMAC Nichita CSM IASI / ROU

DANGA Stefan PROSPERITATEA / ROU

ZAIT Matei CSM IASI 2020 / ROU

CRICA Vlad CSM IASI / ROU

SARAU Gabriel Ionut CS CHITILA / ROU

ATANASIU Stefan CSTA BUC / ROU

BUNGHEZ Matei ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU



Strip 8
Referee(s):

LAPUSNEANU Rares PROSPERITATEA / ROU

BREZULEANU Mihnea ASALT IASI / ROU

IONESCU Sebastian ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

BOACA Matei PROSPERITATEA / ROU

CRETU Darius CSM IASI / ROU

TUGUI Alexandru Mihai CS CHITILA / ROU

STANICA Andrei STEAUA / ROU



Trofeul Iasiului
Sunday, October 29, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SURCEL Stefan DINAMO ROU 6 1.00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 BOACA Matei PROSPERITATEA ROU 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 TOMAC Stefan CSM IASI ROU 5 0.83 26 9 +17 Advanced
4 CRICA Vlad CSM IASI ROU 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
5 DANGA Stefan PROSPERITATEA ROU 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
6 ZAIT Matei CSM IASI 2020 ROU 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
7 CRETU Darius CSM IASI ROU 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
8 IONESCU Victor ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
9 APOSTU Filip PROSPERITATEA ROU 4 0.67 22 14 +8 Advanced
10 MIHAILESCU Casian CSM IASI ROU 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
11 TOADER Matei CSTA BUC ROU 3 0.50 22 16 +6 Advanced
12 LUPU Mihai Constantin CS CHITILA ROU 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
13 TUGUI Alexandru Mihai CS CHITILA ROU 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
14 TOMAC Nichita CSM IASI ROU 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
15 PAUN Alexandru ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
16 STANICA Andrei STEAUA ROU 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
17 BUNGHEZ Matei ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
18T BUCUR GROSU Dimitrie PROSPERITATEA ROU 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
18T BREZULEANU Mihnea ASALT IASI ROU 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
20 RUSU Stefan STEAUA ROU 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
21 LAPUSNEANU Rares PROSPERITATEA ROU 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
22T MIHAI Ionut Iulian CS CHITILA ROU 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
22T ASAVOAIE Luca PROSPERITATEA ROU 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
24 ANTON Filip ASALT IASI ROU 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
25 IONESCU Sebastian ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
26 SARAU Gabriel Ionut CS CHITILA ROU 1 0.17 9 26 -17 Eliminated
27 ATANASIU Stefan CSTA BUC ROU 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
28 VIERU Vlad STEAUA ROU 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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Table of 32

DINAMO / ROU

ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

STEAUA / ROU

PROSPERITATEA / ROU

ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

PROSPERITATEA / ROU

PROSPERITATEA / ROU

CS CHITILA / ROU

CS CHITILA / ROU

STEAUA / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

PROSPERITATEA / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

CSTA BUC / ROU

PROSPERITATEA / ROU

CSM IASI 2020 / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

CS CHITILA / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

ASALT IASI / ROU

PROSPERITATEA / ROU
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TOMAC Stefan CSM IASI ROU 1/1/2010
2 CRICA Vlad CSM IASI ROU 1/1/2010
3T APOSTU Filip PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/16/2011
3T BOACA Matei PROSPERITATEA ROU 11/12/2010
5 SURCEL Stefan DINAMO ROU 5/14/2010
6 DANGA Stefan PROSPERITATEA ROU 12/8/2010
7 CRETU Darius CSM IASI ROU 6/12/2011
8 TOADER Matei CSTA BUC ROU 6/27/2010
9 ZAIT Matei CSM IASI 2020 ROU 7/16/2010
10 IONESCU Victor ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 6/10/2012
11 TUGUI Alexandru Mihai CS CHITILA ROU 1/30/2013
12 TOMAC Nichita CSM IASI ROU 1/1/2012
13 PAUN Alexandru ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 6/20/2011
14 BUNGHEZ Matei ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 9/12/2012
15 LAPUSNEANU Rares PROSPERITATEA ROU 9/16/2011
16 MIHAI Ionut Iulian CS CHITILA ROU 9/20/2011
17 MIHAILESCU Casian CSM IASI ROU 8/3/2013
18 LUPU Mihai Constantin CS CHITILA ROU 9/12/2011
19 STANICA Andrei STEAUA ROU 11/8/2012
20T BUCUR GROSU Dimitrie PROSPERITATEA ROU 3/18/2010
20T BREZULEANU Mihnea ASALT IASI ROU 11/4/2013
22 RUSU Stefan STEAUA ROU 5/2/2011
23 ASAVOAIE Luca PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/10/2013
24 ANTON Filip ASALT IASI ROU 4/6/2013
25 IONESCU Sebastian ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 1/7/2011
26 SARAU Gabriel Ionut CS CHITILA ROU 5/27/2012
27 ATANASIU Stefan CSTA BUC ROU 2/17/2011
28 VIERU Vlad STEAUA ROU 9/27/2012



Trofeul Iasiului
Sunday, October 29, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 28
Total participants: 28
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

ROU: 28 participants


